RED

PLAINS

Caté

Pot of Tea
Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Babyccino

any drink w/ soy milk add

Carrot Cake

Banana Bread

Coconut Macaroon (GF)
Cookie Bag (6 pcs)
Almond Croissant

All food items are subject to availability & may change daily

$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$4.15

$1.00

$6.50
$5.50
$2.50
$9.75
$10.50

CHEELA PLAINS

OPEN DAILY
7:30 am to 2:30 pm

Iced Coffee or Chocolate
w/ Ice Cream

Glass of Juice
Orange or Apple

Juice Box

Soft Drink

Water

any drink w/ extra shot add

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Brioche

Toasted Sandwich

w/ ham, cheese & tomato

$8.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$1.00

$14.00
$11.00

w/ salami, cheese, pickles & mustard

Brisket Sandwich

Food in takeaway container add $1.00

Drumstick - Chocolate or Vanilla
Connoisseur - Cookies & Cream

Ice Cream Sandwich
Icy Pole

ALL MENU ITEMS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY.

$8.00
$8.50
$8.00
$2.00

$13.50

$8.50
$12.50
$5.50



